SURF

Scotland’s Regeneration Forum

The 25 Anniversary SURF Awards Presentation

Dinner

Celebrating and sharing at a
SURF Awards Dinner

Thursday 7 December 2023, 6.30pm - late

Voco Grand Central Hotel, 99 Gordon Street, Glasgow

Event format:

18.30
19.00
19.10
19.20

20.30
21.50
22.10
22.15
00.30

General pre-dinner drinks and networking with music from Feéis Phaislig
Guests seated for dinner

Welcome from SURF Chair Brian MacDonald

Presentation of awards by Joe Fitzpatrick MSP, Scottish Government Minister
for Local Government Empowerment and Planning

Dinner

After dinner speaker: Kevin P. Gilday, Poet and Performer

Closing remarks by SURF Chair

Social networking and cash bar

Close

Further information is available at: https://surf.scot/surf-awards/surf-awards-2023/
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